Features
IMC Roller Dial Index Drives offer superior load capabilities
making them ideal for medium to high torque applications.
Other features include:
◆ Short camshaft motion periods, due to oversized roller gear
cam design, are well suited for continuous running applications
or for special motion requirements such as oscillating motions.
◆ Universal mounting including a horizontal mounting ideal for

ø2.000
ø7.25
Technical Specifications
Output Load Capacity – loads carried during index
Radial 2,700 lbs
Thrust/Axial 1,600 lbs
Moment 5,800 in.-lbs
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from IMC.
Accuracy ±47 arcsec / ±.0027" at 12" Radius
Repeatability ±12 arcsec / ±.0007" at 12" Radius
RD Index Drives
425RD Indexer Capacities
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your lMC sales representative for more information.
Stops Index Motion B10 Capacity Internal Inertia Model
(S) Period (β) at 50 RPM (in-lb) (lb-in2)
2.0 300 ms 2,049 23 425RD2H32-300
3.0
270 ms 2,536 23 425RD3H32-270
180 ms 2,681 23 425RD3H32-180
4.0
270 ms 2,899 25 425RD4H32-270
180 ms 3,135 25 425RD4H32-180
270 ms 2,652 23 425RD6H32-270
6.0
180 ms 2,963 23 425RD6H32-180
120 ms 3,166 23 425RD6H32-120
90 ms 3,234 23 425RD6H32-90
270 ms 2,999 25 425RD8H32-270
8.0
180 ms 3,354 25 425RD8H32-180
120 ms 3,648 25 425RD8H32-120
90 ms 3,830 25 425RD8H32-90
270 ms 2,300 22 425RD12H24-270
12.0
180 ms 2,581 22 425RD12H24-180
120 ms 2,871 22 425RD12H24-120
90 ms 3,070 22 425RD12H24-90
270 ms 4,101 25 425RD16H32-270 II
16.0 180 ms 4,622 25 425RD16H32-180 II
120 ms 5,100 0 425RD16H32-120 II
Industrial Motion Control, L.L.C. • www.camcoindex.com • (847) 459-5200
C
C-3
1900 RPM, 90 VOLT D.C.

.188
(ø2.50 THRU)
Technical Specifications
Output Load Capacity – loads carried during index
Radial 4,900 lbs
Thrust/Axial 3,500 lbs
Moment 22,300 in.-lbs
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from IMC.
Accuracy ±30 arcsec / ±.004" at 24" Radius
Repeatability ±8 arcsec / ±.0009" at 24" Radius
RD Index Drives
800RD Indexer Capacities
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your lMC sales representative for more information.
Stops Index Motion B10 Capacity Internal Inertia Model
(S) Period (β) at 50 RPM (in-lb) (lb-in2)
2.0 270 msc.33 18,008 664 800RD2H64-270 MSC .33
3.0
270 ms 18,653 664 800RD3H64-270
180 ms 19,387 664 800RD3H64-180
4.0
270 ms 22,261 714 800RD4H64-270
180 ms 17,874 714 800RD4H56-180
270 ms 19,416 664 800RD6H64-270
6.0 180 ms 21,422 664 800RD6H64-180
120 ms 23,000 664 800RD6H64-120
270 ms 22,016 714 800RD8H64-270
8.0 180 ms 24,499 714 800RD8H64-180
120 ms 26,708 714 800RD8H64-120
270 ms 13,394 639 800RD12H48-270
12.0 180 ms 15,016 639 800RD12H48-180
120 ms 12,735 581 800RD12H40-120
270 ms 30,320 664 800RD16H64-270 II
16.0 180 ms 33,885 664 800RD16H64-180 II
120 ms 36,987 664 800RD16H64-120 II
270 ms 18,205 639 800RD24H48-270 II
24.0 180 ms 20,610 639 800RD24H48-180 II
120 ms 17,394 581 800RD24H40-120 II
Industrial Motion Control, L.L.C. • www.camcoindex.com • (847) 459-5200
C
C-5
(ø 1.000)

ø18.250
6.50
Technical Specifications
Output Load Capacity – loads carried during index
Radial 15,800 lbs
Thrust/Axial 10,800 lbs
Moment 109,000 in.-lbs
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from IMC.
Accuracy ±39 arcsec / ±.0068" at 36" Radius
Repeatability ±10 arcsec / ±.0017" at 36" Radius
RD Index Drives
1301RD Indexer Capacities
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your lMC sales representative for more information.
Stops Index Motion B10 Capacity Internal Inertia Model
(S) Period (β) at 50 RPM (in-lb) (lb-in2)
2.0 270 ms 19,022 1,987 1301RD2H64-270
3.0 270 ms 27,856 2,094 1301RD3H64-270
4.0 270 ms 32,613 2,094 1301RD4H64-270
6.0
270 ms 37,310 2,094 1301RD6H64-270
180 msc.33 45,088 2,094 1301RD6H64-180
270 ms 31,686 1,987 1301RD8H56-270
8.0 180 ms 26,139 1,793 1301RD8H48-180
120 ms 48,877 2,094 1301RD8H64-120
270 ms 36,956 2,094 1301RD12H64-270
12.0 180 ms 41,200 2,094 1301RD12H64-180
120 ms 45,113 2,094 1301RD12H64-120
270 ms 31,015 1,987 1301RD16H56-270
16.0 180 ms 34,742 1,987 1301RD16H56-180
120 ms 28,733 1,793 1301RD16H48-120
270 ms 51,559 2,094 1301RD24H64-270 II
24.0 180 ms 57,777 2,094 1301RD24H64-180 II
120 ms 63,438 2,094 1301RD24H64-120 II
Industrial Motion Control, L.L.C. • www.camcoindex.com • (847) 459-5200
C
C-7
ø2.4375

32.88
11.88
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from IMC.
Technical Specifications
Output Load Capacity – loads carried during index
Radial 14,800 lbs
Thrust/Axial 12,600 lbs
Moment 107,000 in.-lbs
Accuracy ±27 arcsec / ±.0063" at 48" Radius
Repeatability ±7 arcsec / ±.0016" at 48" Radius
RD Index Drives
1801RD Indexer Capacities
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your lMC sales representative for more information.
Stops Index Motion B10 Capacity Internal Inertia Model
(S) Period (β) at 50 RPM (in-lb) (lb-in2)
2.0 330 msc.67 50,905 6,718 1801RD2H64-330 MSC .67
3.0 270 msc.33 48,963 6,718 1801RD3H64-270 MSC .33
4.0
270 ms 40,633 6,718 1801RD4H64-270
180 msc.50 57,344 6,718 1801RD4H64-180 MSC .50
270 ms 92,427 7,672 1801RD6H80-270
6.0 180 msc.50 120,548 7,672 1801RD6H80-180 MSC .50
120 msc.50 90,444 6,718 1801RD6H64-120 MSC .50
270 ms 66,038 7,090 1801RD8H64-270
8.0 180 msc.33 80,281 7,090 1801RD8H64-180 MSC .33
120 msc.33 61,376 6,222 1801RD8H56-120 MSC .33
270 ms 125,722 8,963 1801RD12H96-270
12.0 180 ms 141,136 8,963 1801RD12H96-180
120 ms 112,949 7,672 1801RD12H80-120
270 ms 94,125 8,371 1801RD16H80-270
16.0 180 msc.33 118,052 7,090 1801RD16H80-180 MSC .33
120 ms 80,638 7,090 1801RD16H64-120
270 ms 170,392 8,963 1801RD24H96-270 II
24.0 180 ms 191,240 8,963 1801RD24H96-180 II
120 ms 141,038 7,672 1801RD24H80-120 II
Industrial Motion Control, L.L.C. • www.camcoindex.com • (847) 459-5200
C
C-9
(ø1.500)

1.25
5.38
Technical Specifications
Output Load Capacity – loads carried during index
Radial 4,800 lbs
Thrust/Axial 3,000 lbs
Moment 21,600 in.-lbs
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from IMC.
Accuracy ±30 arcsec / ±.004" at 24" Radius
Repeatability ±8 arcsec / ±.0009" at 24" Radius
Intermittor Drives
122 Indexer Capacities
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your lMC sales representative for more information.
Stops Index Motion B10 Capacity Internal Inertia Model
(S) Period (β) at 50 RPM (in-lb) (lb-in2)
2 300 ms 14,777 441 122-6/3-F200-300
3
270 msc.15 16,231 441 122-6/3-F200-270
180 msc.30 22,489 441 122-6/2-F200-180
4
270 ms 21,722 587 122-8/2-F200-270
180 msc.50 28,806 587 122-8/2-F200-180
270 ms 19,416 441 122-6-F200-270
6 180 ms 21,422 441 122-6-F200-180
120 ms 23,000 441 122-6-F200-120
270 ms 21,823 587 122-8-F200-270
8 180 ms 24,247 587 122-8-F200-180
120 ms 26,430 587 122-8-F200-120
270 ms 13,831 530 122-12-F150-270
12 180 ms 15,474 529 122-12-F150-180
120 ms 17,061 529 122-12-F150-120
270 ms 30,570 587 122-8X2-F200-135/135
16 180 ms 34,118 587 122-8X2-F200-90/90
120 ms 37,156 587 122-8X2-F200-60/60
270 ms 19,127 529 122-12X2-F150-135/135

-.001
9.00
ø8.250
Technical Specifications
Output Load Capacity – loads carried during index
Radial 6,800 lbs
Thrust/Axial 4,700 lbs
Moment 40,600 in.-lbs
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from IMC.
Accuracy ±39 arcsec / ±.0068" at 36" Radius
Repeatability ±10 arcsec / ±.0017" at 36" Radius
242 Indexer Capacities
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your lMC sales representative for more information.
Stops Index Motion B10 Capacity Internal Inertia Model
(S) Period (β) at 50 RPM (in-lb) (lb-in2)
2 330 msc.50 42,334 2,083 242-6/3-F250-330
3 300 msc.30 32,163 2,083 242-12/4-F200-300
4
300 ms 31,968 2,083 242-12/3-F200-300
180 msc.15 27,356 1,882 242-12/3-F175-180
270 ms 37,947 2,083 242-12/2-F200-270
6 180 msc.15 43,151 2,083 242-12/2-F200-180
120 msc.30 35,799 1,882 242-12/2-F175-120
270 ms 31,997 1,951 242-16/2-F175-270
8 180 msc.15 36,569 1,951 242-16/2-F175-180
120 msc.15 27,741 1,801 242-16/2-F150-120
270 ms 37,347 2,083 242-12-F200-270
12
180 ms 41,710 2,083 242-12-F200-180
120 ms 45,893 2,083 242-12-F200-120
90 ms 48,340 2,083 242-12-F200-90
270 ms 31,733 1,951 242-16-F175-270
16 180 ms 35,510 1,951 242-16-F175-180
120 ms 39,193 1,951 242-16-F175-120
270 ms 51,566 2,083 242-12X2-F200-135/135
24 180 ms 57,376 2,083 242-12X2-F200-90/90
120 ms 62,484 2,083 242-12X2-F200-60/60
Industrial Motion Control, L.L.C. • www.camcoindex.com • (847) 459-5200